Tetra® Slim EdgeStrip1
Tetra® Slim EdgeStrip
CABINET SIGN LIGHTING SYSTEMS
The cutting edge of uniform
brightness.
Tetra® Slim EdgeStrip is engineered to install easily
around the edge of shallow to medium depth signs—as
low as 50mm deep. Ideal for single or double-sided

(Rev 06/20/23)
SIGN302EU
SKU Order Code Description Color Strip Quantity Box Quantity
93145540 GEBI71-S2 Tetra Slim EdgeStrip 7100K White 30 modules per strip, 1 strip per bag 5 bags (150 modules) per box
93145561 GEBI65-S2 Tetra Slim EdgeStrip 6500K Warm White 30 modules per strip, 1 strip per bag 5 bags (150 modules) per box
93145563 GEBI50-S2 Tetra Slim EdgeStrip 5000K Warm White 30 modules per strip, 1 strip per bag 5 bags (150 modules) per box
93145564 GEBI41-S2 Tetra Slim EdgeStrip 4100K Warm White 30 modules per strip, 1 strip per bag 5 bags (150 modules) per box
93145565 GEBI32-S2 Tetra Slim EdgeStrip 3200K Warm White 30 modules per strip, 1 strip per bag 5 bags (150 modules) per box
93145534 GEBIH71-S2 Tetra Slim EdgeStrip HO 7100K White 30 modules per strip, 1 strip per bag 5 bags (150 modules) per box
93145535 GEBIH65-S2 Tetra Slim EdgeStrip HO 6500K Warm White 30 modules per strip, 1 strip per bag 5 bags (150 modules) per box
93145537 GEBIH50-S2 Tetra Slim EdgeStrip HO 5000K Warm White 30 modules per strip, 1 strip per bag 5 bags (150 modules) per box
93145538 GEBIH41-S2 Tetra Slim EdgeStrip HO 4100K Warm White 30 modules per strip, 1 strip per bag 5 bags (150 modules) per box
93145539 GEBIH32-S2 Tetra Slim EdgeStrip HO 3200K Warm White 30 modules per strip, 1 strip per bag 5 bags (150 modules) per box
*Other CCTs are available on a special order basis. Please reach out to your Current sales manager for details.
Product CCT
Typical
Brightness*